Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Corder - (1492903) - City of Salford SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.74
1:09.41
1:12.28
1:12.37
1:13.06

:113.52

113.73

:116.47

:116.99

:117.45
1:18.60
1:21.86
1:25.00
1:29.32

1:33.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.74
1:09.41
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1:13.73
1:13.52
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1:16.47
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Date

29/10/23
23/09/23
11/12/22
17/09/22
17/07/22
15/10/22
30/10/22
12/06/22
06/03/22
26/02/22
27/11/21
26/09/21
03/07/21
15/03/20

22/09/19

Date

29/10/23
23/09/23
11/12/22
30/10/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
17/07/22
12/06/22

Meet

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
City of Salford Club Championships 2023

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2
Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

BMSS Come Back Meet 2021

City of Salford

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

City of Salford Club Championships 2019

Meet

Co Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet 2023
City of Salford Club Championships 2023

North West Arena Premier Division A - Final 2022
City of Salford Potential Olympian Halloween Meet
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

City of Salford SC 2022 Club Champs

Bolton Metro Swimming Squad & City of Salford SC

Preston SC Summer Spectacular

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
Blackpool
Broughton
Broughton
Wigan
Broughton
Darwen
Darwen
Broughton
Wigan
Bolton

Fit City
Broughton

Broughton

Venue

Broughton
Broughton
Blackpool
Broughton
Wigan

Broughton
Broughton

Darwen
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
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Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Level

Level

3
3
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1:16.99 362 H 06/03/22 Burnley Bobcats 'Racing for Regionals' 2022 Darwen Co Salford 3
1:17.45 355 H 26/02/22 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2021/2 Broughton Co Salford 4
1:18.60 340 H 27/11/21 Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Co Salford 2
1:21.86 301 H 26/09/21 BMSS Come Back Meet 2021 Bolton Co Salford 3
1:25.00 269 H 03/07/21 City of Salford Fit City Co Salford 0
1:29.32 232 H 15/03/20  City of Salford Spring Meet 2020 Broughton Co Salford 3
1:33.67 201 H 22/09/19  City of Salford Club Championships 2019 Broughton Co Salford 4
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